Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT80M Natural 80 2.5 2 - 14 8.1 100
QTB80M Black 80 2.5 2 - 14 8.1 100
QT100M Natural 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QTB100M Black 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QTBL100M Blue 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QTG100M Green 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QTR100M Red 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QTY100M Yellow 100 2.5 3 - 20 8.1 100
QT120M Natural 120 2.5 3 - 25 8.1 100
QTB120M Black 120 2.5 3 - 25 8.1 100
QT165M Natural 165 2.5 4 - 39 8.1 100
QTB165M Black 165 2.5 4 - 39 8.1 100
QT200M Natural 200 2.5 4 - 50 8.1 100
QTB200M Black 200 2.5 4 - 50 8.1 100
Table A Test Method
Material Nylon 6/6
Working Temperature Range -40°C to 85°
UL Flammability Rating UL94 V2